
Maximum Goal Differential = 7 

Please note that OTW and OTL are subsets of W and L and used to calculate OT Adjustment. 

Northeast 

RANK  TEAM                                                      W  L  T OTW OTL GmPerf Sched  OTAdj   Total  Last5   

 - ,SUNY-Cortland_________________________________  1  0  0  0  0,   3.0,   9.7,   0.00 12.71,       ,        N 

  2,Niagara University____________________________ 13  0  0  1  0,   4.1,   7.9,   0.00 11.97, 11.48 ,        N 

  3,St. Bonaventure University____________________  7  3  0  0  0,   2.4,   8.6,   0.00 10.96, 12.36 ,        N 

  4,Farmingdale State College_____________________ 10  1  0  0  0,   3.6,   7.2,   0.00 10.81, 11.36 ,        N 

  5,Connecticut College___________________________  8  0  0  1  0,   3.4,   6.7,   0.00 10.04,  9.88 ,        N 

  6,University of Massachusetts-Amherst___________ 10  2  0  0  0,   3.1,   6.7,   0.00  9.82, 10.24 ,        N 

  7,Binghamton University_________________________ 10  3  0  2  0,   1.8,   7.9,   0.00  9.71,  9.21 ,        N 

  8,Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute______________ 11  2  0  1  0,   2.6,   7.0,   0.00  9.65,  8.51 ,        N 

  9,Brockport State University____________________  1  4  0  0  1,  -1.0,  10.3,   0.10  9.38,  9.28 ,        N 

 10,Siena University______________________________ 10  3  0  0  0,   1.3,   7.8,   0.00  9.14,  8.99 ,        N 

 11,West Chester University_______________________ 14  1  0  1  0,   3.9,   5.2,   0.00  9.12,  9.11 ,        N 

 12,Army (West Point)_____________________________  9  4  0  0  2,   1.4,   7.5,   0.08  9.00,  9.59 ,        N 

 13,Fairfield University__________________________  4  6  0  0  3,   0.2,   8.6,   0.15  8.93,  9.41 ,        N 

 14,Northeastern University_______________________  6  7  0  1  3,   0.3,   8.2,   0.12  8.66,  8.29 ,        N 

 15,Boston College________________________________  4  3  0  0  1,  -0.1,   8.4,   0.07  8.32,  8.56 ,        N 

 16,Boston University_____________________________  5  7  0  1  3,   0.6,   7.4,   0.12  8.12,  8.86 ,        N 

 17,Merrimack College_____________________________  9  3  0  3  0,   1.2,   6.8,   0.00  8.05,  7.82 ,        N 

 18,Sacred Heart University_______________________  5  6  0  1  1,  -0.2,   7.9,   0.05  7.73,  8.45 ,        N 

 19,Roger Williams University_____________________  9  3  0  1  0,   1.6,   6.1,   0.00  7.69,  7.09 ,        N 

 20,Providence College____________________________  5  4  0  1  0,  -0.1,   7.8,   0.00  7.67,  7.43 ,        N 

 21,University of Connecticut_____________________  3  6  0  0  1,   0.2,   7.3,   0.06  7.61,  7.57 ,        N 

 22,Bentley University____________________________  2  9  0  1  0,  -1.7,   9.2,   0.00  7.52,  7.10 ,        N 

 23,College of The Holy Cross_____________________  5  2  0  1  0,   1.0,   6.3,   0.00  7.34,  7.09 ,        N 

 24,University of Vermont_________________________  7  6  0  0  2,   1.5,   5.5,   0.08  7.12,  7.62 ,        N 

 25,Quinnipiac University_________________________  3  9  0  2  0,  -1.7,   8.5,   0.00  6.86,  5.71 ,        N 

 26,Bryant University_____________________________  3  7  0  1  2,  -1.3,   7.7,   0.10  6.50,  5.53 ,        N 



 27,University of New Hampshire___________________  3  5  0  1  1,  -1.1,   7.5,   0.06  6.42,  6.22 ,        N 

 28,Neumann University____________________________  6  3  0  0  0,   1.6,   4.6,   0.00  6.17,  5.37 ,        N 

 29,Marist University_____________________________  2  9  0  0  1,  -2.1,   8.1,   0.05  6.05,  5.72 ,        N 

 30,University at Buffalo_________________________  1  5  0  0  0,  -3.7,   9.2,   0.00  5.53,  5.38 ,        N 

 31,Montclair State University____________________  4  9  0  1  0,  -2.5,   7.9,   0.00  5.42,  5.93 ,        N 

 32,Clarkson University___________________________  1 10  0  1  1,  -2.6,   8.0,   0.05  5.37,  5.22 ,        N 

 33,Keene State College___________________________  0  5  1  0  0,  -2.7,   8.0,   0.00  5.37,  5.59 ,        N 

 34,University of Scranton________________________  6  4  0  1  0,   0.3,   4.9,   0.00  5.21,  5.89 ,        N 

 35,Saint Anselm College__________________________  2 10  0  2  1,  -2.6,   7.4,   0.04  4.88,  4.18 ,        N 

 36,Central Connecticut State University__________  5  6  0  1  0,  -1.5,   6.3,   0.00  4.84,  6.76 ,        N 

 37,Stockton University___________________________  5  4  0  0  0,   0.9,   3.9,   0.00  4.83,  5.42 ,        N 

 38,University of Pennsylvania____________________  2  6  0  0  2,  -0.1,   4.8,   0.12  4.83,  4.39 ,        N 

 39,Bridgewater State University__________________  6  8  0  1  0,  -1.0,   5.7,   0.00  4.74,  3.25 ,        N 

 40,Millersville University_______________________  5  9  0  0  1,  -0.2,   4.9,   0.04  4.73,  4.09 ,        N 

 41,University of Massachusetts-Lowell____________  3  8  0  0  1,  -1.5,   5.9,   0.05  4.47,  2.50 ,        N 

 42,Westfield State University____________________  3  8  0  0  0,  -2.9,   7.1,   0.00  4.19,  3.70 ,        N 

 43,Drexel University_____________________________  5  6  0  1  0,  -0.5,   4.1,   0.00  3.54,  3.78 ,        N 

 - ,Cornell University____________________________  0  1  0  0  0,  -2.0,   5.5,   0.00  3.53,       ,        N 

 45,Union College_________________________________  1  2  0  0  0,  -4.3,   7.8,   0.00  3.51,       ,        N 

 * ,Southern New Hampshire University_____________  0  1  1  0  0,  -1.5,   4.9,   0.00  3.40,       ,        N 

 47,Norwich University____________________________  1  6  0  0  1,  -3.0,   6.3,   0.07  3.39,  3.85 ,        N 

 48,Lehigh University_____________________________  2  1  0  0  0,   0.3,   2.9,   0.00  3.23,       ,        N 

 49,Seton Hall University_________________________  2  7  0  0  0,  -3.3,   4.1,   0.00  0.77,  1.04 ,        N 

 50,The College of New Jersey_____________________  0 13  0  0  0,  -5.0,   4.3,   0.00 -0.69, -1.46 ,        N 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Southeast 

 

RANK  TEAM                                                           W  L  T OTW OTL GmPerf Sched  OTAdj   Total  Last5   

  1,Florida Gulf Coast University_________________ 12  0  0  0  0,   5.4,   8.3,   0.00 13.68, 13.38 ,        S 

  2,University of Tampa__________________________ 10  5  0  1  0,   2.2,  10.5,   0.00 12.65, 11.67 ,        S 

  3,Indiana University____________________________ 13  2  0  0  0,   3.4,   7.5,   0.00 10.89, 11.14 ,        S 

  4,Ohio University______________________________ 10  6  0  0  3,   2.8,   8.0,   0.09 10.89, 10.66 ,        S 

  5,University of South Carolina__________________  4  4  0  0  1,   0.3,  10.2,   0.06 10.53, 10.37 ,        S 

  6,University of Tennessee_______________________  6  3  0  1  0,   1.3,   9.1,   0.00 10.42, 10.71 ,        S 

  7,Florida Atlantic University___________________  5  4  0  0  0,   0.1,  10.2,   0.00 10.33, 10.95 ,        S 

  8,Liberty University____________________________  7  8  0  2  0,  -0.6,  10.7,   0.00 10.07, 11.99 ,        S 

  9,University of North Carolina-Wilmington_______  7  0  0  0  0,   2.7,   7.3,   0.00 10.03,  9.82 ,        S 

 10,University of Florida_________________________  3  6  0  0  1,  -1.1,  10.9,   0.06  9.82,  9.66 ,        S 

 11,University of Georgia_________________________  7  3  0  2  1,   1.5,   8.2,   0.05  9.75, 10.41 ,        S 

 12,Penn State University_________________________  8  2  0  1  0,   2.7,   7.0,   0.00  9.73,  8.42 ,        S 

 13,Ohio State University_________________________  9  2  0  0  1,   3.4,   6.1,   0.05  9.50,  9.97 ,        S 

 14,Virginia Tech_________________________________  6  5  0  0  1,   0.4,   8.9,   0.05  9.32,  8.39 ,        S 

 15,Miami University______________________________  7  4  0  0  0,   1.5,   7.7,   0.00  9.15,  8.71 ,        S 

 16,Rowan University_____________________________ 11  6  0  0  2,   1.1,   7.8,   0.06  9.00,  8.98 ,        S 

 17,High Point University_________________________  8  4  0  0  0,   1.1,   7.7,   0.00  8.75,  7.18 ,        S 

 18,University of Michigan________________________  9  4  0  1  0,   1.4,   7.1,   0.00  8.45,  8.37 ,        S 

 19,Saint Josephs University______________________ 10  2  0  3  0,   2.7,   5.7,   0.00  8.36,  9.94 ,        S 

 20,University of Alabama_________________________  4  3  0  0  1,   1.7,   5.9,   0.07  7.71,  7.92 ,        S 

 21,University of Maryland________________________  5  7  0  0  1,  -0.5,   7.9,   0.04  7.41,  7.62 ,        S 

 22,University of Dayton__________________________  3  9  0  3  1,  -2.2,   9.5,   0.04  7.33,  5.94 ,        S 

 23,Auburn University_____________________________  4  4  0  2  1,  -1.4,   8.2,   0.06  6.92,  6.32 ,        S 

 24,University of Delaware________________________  4 10  0  0  1,  -1.4,   8.1,   0.04  6.80,  6.48 ,        S 

 25,James Madison University______________________ 10  6  0  0  2,   1.2,   5.3,   0.06  6.63,  4.26 ,        S 

 26,Wake Forest University________________________  2  6  0  0  0,  -2.2,   8.6,   0.00  6.36,  7.31 ,        S 

 27,Rider University______________________________  2 11  0  1  2,  -2.7,   9.0,   0.08  6.35,  7.47 ,        S 



 28,Elon University_______________________________  3  0  0  0  0,   1.7,   4.6,   0.00  6.30,       ,        S 

 29,West Virginia University______________________  5  9  0  2  0,  -1.3,   7.6,   0.00  6.27,  7.72 ,        S 

 30,Misericordia University_______________________  5  4  0  0  0,  -0.7,   6.9,   0.00  6.22,  5.09 ,        S 

 31,University of Virginia________________________  3  4  0  0  0,   0.0,   6.1,   0.00  6.07,  5.70 ,        S 

 32,Denison University____________________________  4 11  0  0  1,  -1.7,   7.4,   0.03  5.74,  4.21 ,        S 

 33,University of Richmond________________________  5  2  0  0  0,   1.0,   4.7,   0.00  5.68,  7.05 ,        S 

 34,Georgia Tech _________________________________  0  6  0  0  1,  -3.0,   8.2,   0.08  5.25,  5.13 ,        S 

 35,George Washington University__________________  5  5  0  2  0,   0.2,   5.0,   0.00  5.20,  6.46 ,        S 

 36,University of Mississippi_____________________  2  7  0  0  1,  -2.8,   7.7,   0.06  4.98,  4.36 ,        S 

 37,Georgetown University_________________________  2  6  0  0  1,  -1.2,   5.8,   0.06  4.62,  4.05 ,        S 

 38,Bowling Green State University________________  2 12  0  0  0,  -4.0,   8.4,   0.00  4.40,  4.54 ,        S 

 39,East Carolina University______________________  1  4  0  0  0,  -3.0,   7.0,   0.00  3.99,  4.02 ,        S 

 40,University of North Carolina-Charlotte________  0  3  0  0  0,  -3.0,   6.3,   0.00  3.35,       ,        S 

 41,University of Louisville______________________  0 14  0  0  0,  -5.2,   8.4,   0.00  3.15,  2.94 ,        S 

 42,Princeton University__________________________  0  4  0  0  0,  -6.8,   5.8,   0.00 -0.92,       ,        S 

 43,George Mason University_______________________  0  3  0  0  0,  -6.7,   5.3,   0.00 -1.41,       ,        S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Central 

RANK  TEAM                                                             W  L  T OTW OTL GmPerf Sched  OTAdj   Total  Last5   

  1,Lindenwood University________________________ 11  0  0  1  0,   4.8,  10.2,   0.00 15.02, 14.01 ,        C 

  2,University of Saint Thomas____________________  6  3  0  0  0,   2.2,   9.4,   0.00 11.63, 10.45 ,        C 

  3,Schoolcraft College___________________________  7  3  0  0  0,   1.8,   9.3,   0.00 11.08, 12.55 ,        C 

  4,University of Minnesota_______________________  8  4  0  0  1,   2.6,   8.4,   0.04 11.05, 13.72 ,        C 

  5,Purdue University Northwest___________________  9  3  0  0  0,   1.2,   9.7,   0.00 10.91, 11.55 ,        C 

  6,Michigan State University_____________________ 10  2  0  1  1,   2.1,   8.3,   0.04 10.41, 10.72 ,        C 

  7,Minnesota State University-Mankato____________  4  2  0  1  0,   1.7,   8.6,   0.00 10.26, 10.80 ,        C 

  8,Concordia University of Wisconsin_____________ 12  6  0  1  1,   2.3,   7.7,   0.03 10.03, 10.67 ,        C 

  9,Maryville University__________________________  7  4  1  0  0,   1.2,   8.8,   0.00  9.97, 10.43 ,        C 

 10,University of Wisconsin_______________________  9  3  0  2  1,   1.7,   8.0,   0.04  9.82,  9.87 ,        C 

 11,Sault College_________________________________  5  3  0  0  0,   1.1,   8.6,   0.00  9.75,  9.57 ,        C 

 12,Marian University_____________________________  6  3  0  0  1,   2.2,   7.4,   0.06  9.63, 10.25 ,        C 

 13,University of Arkansas________________________ 12  5  0  2  0,   1.1,   7.9,   0.00  8.96, 10.13 ,        C 

 14,University of Minnesota-Crookston_____________  6  2  0  0  0,   2.1,   6.8,   0.00  8.94,  9.97 ,        C 

 15,University of Missouri________________________  5  8  1  0  1,  -1.3,  10.0,   0.04  8.70,  7.37 ,        C 

 16,South Dakota State University_________________ 11  4  0  0  0,   1.7,   6.9,   0.00  8.61,  9.18 ,        C 

 17,Trine University______________________________  4  7  0  0  0,  -0.9,   9.5,   0.00  8.61,  8.63 ,        C 

 18,University of Jamestown_______________________  7  3  0  0  1,   2.2,   6.3,   0.05  8.56,  8.93 ,        C 

 19,Adrian College________________________________  4  4  0  0  0,   0.0,   8.4,   0.00  8.39,  9.63 ,        C 

 20,DePaul University_____________________________  6  8  0  0  2,   0.9,   7.4,   0.07  8.38,  7.50 ,        C 

 21,University of Nebraska________________________ 11  5  0  1  0,   1.6,   6.7,   0.00  8.30,  7.47 ,        C 

 22,University of Iowa____________________________  5  7  0  0  0,  -0.3,   8.3,   0.00  7.95,  8.98 ,        C 

 23,Davenport University__________________________  7  3  0  0  0,   0.5,   6.9,   0.00  7.43,  7.56 ,        C 

 24,Lewis University______________________________  7  3  0  0  0,   1.4,   5.7,   0.00  7.10,  7.49 ,        C 

 25,Marquette University__________________________  6  5  0  2  0,   0.5,   6.6,   0.00  7.10,  6.70 ,        C 

 26,University of Illinois________________________  5  5  0  0  1,  -0.5,   7.5,   0.05  7.07,  6.70 ,        C 

 27,Illinois State University_____________________  6  8  0  1  1,   0.1,   6.8,   0.04  6.97,  7.52 ,        C 

 28,Lake Superior State University________________  6  8  0  0  0,  -0.4,   7.3,   0.00  6.88,  5.67 ,        C 



 29,North Dakota State University_________________  3  7  0  0  1,  -0.7,   6.8,   0.05  6.18,  4.05 ,        C 

 30,University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire____________  6  7  0  2  0,  -1.1,   7.0,   0.00  5.94,  4.81 ,        C 

 31,Creighton University__________________________  2  2  0  1  0,  -2.0,   7.5,   0.00  5.48,       ,        C 

 32,Lake Region State College_____________________  7  5  0  1  0,  -0.8,   6.2,   0.00  5.47,  6.06 ,        C 

 33,University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh_______________  5  3  0  0  1,   1.0,   4.1,   0.06  5.20,  5.73 ,        C 

 34,Augustana University__________________________  2  6  0  1  0,  -1.9,   7.1,   0.00  5.19,  5.78 ,        C 

 35,Michigan Technological University_____________  6  9  0  1  0,  -0.4,   5.5,   0.00  5.09,  4.58 ,        C 

 36,Milwaukee School of Engineering_______________  7  3  0  1  0,   0.2,   4.3,   0.00  4.47,  4.24 ,        C 

 37,University of Minnesota-Duluth________________  1  8  0  0  1,  -2.3,   6.7,   0.06  4.43,  4.20 ,        C 

 38,University of North Dakota____________________  6  8  0  0  0,  -1.4,   5.8,   0.00  4.36,  4.78 ,        C 

 39,Aurora University_____________________________  0  3  0  0  0,  -6.0,   9.9,   0.00  3.86,       ,        C 

 40,Indiana Tech__________________________________  0  7  0  0  0,  -4.6,   8.4,   0.00  3.83,  2.93 ,        C 

 41,University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee_____________  3  7  0  0  0,  -2.0,   5.6,   0.00  3.58,  2.80 ,        C 

 42,Roosevelt University__________________________  2 11  0  0  0,  -2.8,   6.2,   0.00  3.45,  3.12 ,        C 

 43,Saint Norbert College_________________________  4  9  0  0  0,  -3.2,   6.6,   0.00  3.36,  5.31 ,        C 

 * ,Gustavus Adolphus College_____________________  1  1  0  1  1,   0.0,   3.0,   0.25  3.29,       ,        C 

 45,Saint John's University_______________________  3  4  0  0  0,   0.3,   2.9,   0.00  3.23,  3.87 ,        C 

 46,Waldorf University____________________________  0  9  0  0  3,  -1.9,   4.9,   0.17  3.20,  2.52 ,        C 

 47,Northern Michigan University__________________  3  6  0  0  0,  -2.2,   5.4,   0.00  3.13,  3.92 ,        C 

 48,Bethel University_____________________________  2  2  0  1  0,  -2.7,   5.8,   0.00  3.06,       ,        C 

 49,Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville_____  1  6  0  0  0,  -3.6,   6.6,   0.00  3.00,  2.76 ,        C 

 50,Minnesota State University-Moorhead___________  0  4  0  0  0,  -4.0,   6.6,   0.00  2.65,       ,        C 

 51,University of Wisconsin-Superior______________  2  1  0  1  0,  -0.3,   2.8,   0.00  2.44,       ,        C 

 52,University of Wisconsin-LaCrosse______________  1  7  0  0  1,  -2.6,   4.6,   0.06  2.04,  0.34 ,        C 

 53,Bemidji State University______________________  0  4  0  0  0,  -5.5,   3.8,   0.00 -1.71,       ,        C 

 

 

 

 

 



West 

RANK  TEAM                                          W  L  T OTW OTL GmPerf Sched  OTAdj   Total  Last5   

  1,Oklahoma State University_____________________  9  1  0  0  0,   4.5,   7.4,   0.00 11.94, 12.89  W 

  2,Weber State University________________________ 19  0  0  1  0,   2.9,   7.9,   0.00 10.86, 10.33  W 

  3,Montana State University______________________ 11  6  0  1  1,   1.8,   8.1,   0.03  9.89,  8.74  W 

  4,Utah State University ________________________ 12  5  0  2  1,   1.4,   8.1,   0.03  9.57, 10.16  W 

  5,University of California-Berkeley_____________ 11  1  0  0  0,   4.8,   4.4,   0.00  9.14, 10.50  W 

  6,University of Utah____________________________ 11  6  0  1  0,   0.5,   8.4,   0.00  8.97,  9.82  W 

  7,University of Providence______________________  6  7  0  0  1,  -0.1,   8.9,   0.04  8.82,  9.58  W 

  8,University of Colorado________________________ 10  4  0  0  1,   1.3,   7.5,   0.04  8.81,  8.52  W 

  9,Arizona State University______________________  7  5  0  0  2,   0.9,   7.6,   0.08  8.58,  9.80  W 

 10,University of New Mexico______________________  8  4  0  1  0,   0.2,   7.9,   0.00  8.06,  7.23  W 

 11,Grand Canyon University_______________________  7  7  0  0  0,   0.5,   7.5,   0.00  7.97,  7.30  W 

 12,Southern Methodist University_________________  7  1  0  0  0,   1.9,   5.8,   0.00  7.65,  7.30  W 

 13,Boise State University________________________  8  7  0  0  0,   0.5,   6.9,   0.00  7.43,  6.71  W 

 14,University of Denver__________________________  6  8  0  0  2,  -0.8,   8.1,   0.07  7.40,  7.16  W 

 15,University of Montana_________________________  5 10  0  1  0,  -1.2,   8.5,   0.00  7.26,  6.21  W 

 16,University of Washington______________________ 11  4  0  0  0,   2.7,   4.5,   0.00  7.24,  7.49  W 

 17,Texas A&M University_________________________ 13  5  0  0  1,   1.9,   5.2,   0.03  7.13,  6.82  W 

 18,Northern Arizona University___________________  5  7  0  2  0,  -0.4,   7.4,   0.00  6.96,  7.66  W 

 19,Loyola Marymount University___________________  7  6  0  0  0,   0.0,   6.7,   0.00  6.74,  6.28  W 

 20,Dakota College-Bottineau______________________  2  4  0  0  0,  -2.3,   9.0,   0.00  6.65,  6.62  W 

 21,East Texas Baptist University_________________  7 10  0  1  3,  -0.2,   6.6,   0.09  6.41,  6.04  W 

 22,Texas Christian University____________________  2  7  0  1  0,  -1.9,   8.2,   0.00  6.31,  7.44  W 

 23,University of Texas___________________________  9  4  0  2  0,   1.2,   5.0,   0.00  6.14,  6.29  W 

 24,Metropolitan State University-Denver__________  1 13  0  0  1,  -2.6,   8.7,   0.04  6.13,  6.27  W 

 25,Colorado State University_____________________  3  6  0  1  0,  -1.7,   7.4,   0.00  5.68,  5.75  W 

 26,University of Wyoming_________________________  4 12  0  0  1,  -1.6,   7.3,   0.03  5.68,  7.77  W 

 * ,University of Texas-San Antonio_______________  2  0  0  0  0,   5.5,  -0.4,   0.00  5.07,        W 

 28,University of North Texas_____________________  4  7  0  1  1,  -1.1,   6.1,   0.05  5.04,  4.61  W 



 29,Western Washington University_________________ 13  1  0  0  0,   3.3,   1.5,   0.00  4.80,  4.12  W 

 30,Texas State University________________________  2  6  0  0  0,   0.3,   4.5,   0.00  4.75,  4.35  W 

 31,University of California-Los Angeles__________  2  5  0  1  0,  -1.7,   6.4,   0.00  4.68,  5.14  W 

 32,California State University-Northridge________  2  8  0  0  2,  -1.6,   5.7,   0.10  4.20,  5.34  W 

 33,Eastern Washington University_________________  5 11  0  0  3,  -0.4,   4.5,   0.09  4.11,  4.77  W 

 34,Montana Tech__________________________________  8  5  0  2  0,   0.5,   3.2,   0.00  3.68,  3.92  W 

 35,University of Southern California_____________  2  5  0  0  1,  -0.6,   3.9,   0.07  3.38,  2.70  W 

 36,Washington State University___________________  8 10  0  1  0,  -0.2,   3.5,   0.00  3.32,  2.96  W 

 37,Baylor University_____________________________  1  3  0  0  0,  -3.2,   6.2,   0.00  2.98,        W 

 38,San Jose State University_____________________  5 11  0  2  0,  -2.2,   4.7,   0.00  2.48,  2.39  W 

 39,Utah Valley University________________________  0  8  0  0  1,  -5.1,   6.6,   0.06  1.57,  0.73  W 

 40,University of California-San Diego____________  0  6  0  0  0,  -5.3,   5.5,   0.00  0.14,  1.07  W 

 41,University of Houston_________________________  0  7  0  0  0,  -6.1,   5.7,   0.00 -0.43, -1.04  W 

 42,University of Idaho___________________________  1 10  0  0  0,  -5.5,   4.1,   0.00 -1.41, -1.87  W 

 43,Gonzaga University____________________________  0  7  0  0  0,  -4.9,   3.1,   0.00 -1.79, -1.89  W 

 


